
KP Damer - 1. runde, Øst Match no. 147030 Day: 3 01-10-2025 City: 3400 Hillerød Country: 

19:30:00 Hall: Sophienborgskolen, 1

Hillerød G&I.2 Enghave VK.2

Enghave VK.2 Start: 19:27 S Hillerød G&I.2 End: 19:58 R
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Hillerød G&I.2 Start: 20:02 S Enghave VK.2 End: 20:19 R
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Enghave VK.2 Start: 20:22 S Hillerød G&I.2 End: 20:49 R
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Hillerød G&I.2 Start: 20:52 S Enghave VK.2 End: 21:18 R
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Enghave VK.2 Start: 21:22 S Hillerød G&I.2 End: 21:34 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Carl  Gustav Olsen 01-10-2025 21:39:07

2° Mathias Jørgensen

Scorer Michael Norsell

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

01-10-2025 kl. 21.38.12 - A Team B - 01-10-2025 kl. 21.35.56

RESULT
Hillerød G&I.2 Enghave VK.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 0 1 26 1 '30 24 0 0 1

1 1 0 7 2 '16 25 1 0 0

2 2 1 26 3 '26 24 0 0 0

2 1 0 21 4 '25 25 1 1 0

1 0 0 10 5 '12 15 1 0 0

8 4 2 90 '127 113 3 1 1

Start End Duration

19:27 21:34 02:07

WINNER: Enghave VK.2

Hillerød G&I.2 Enghave VK.2
N Name of the player

1 Kristina Barbro Bech

4 Majken Wilhjelm

6 Sophie Labeau

9 Selusweyinkosi Maqeda

12 Erika Brylov

13 Michelle  Scharle

15 Hrafnhildur Ólafsdóttir

16 Grith Pilegaard Albrecht

18 Sandra  Pontel  Dalgaard

x

x

x

N Name of the player

4 Alessandra Tavaglione

5 Virginia Casonato

10 Anna  Filippa Ronnefeld Veng

11 Nesrin Shen

18 Leyla  Melis Aslan

23 Caterina Squarcia

24 Ella Ebbesen Dietz

33 Lea Bjerregaard Levin Sørens
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LIBERO
14 Pernille Sloth Bækgaard P

x

3 Julia Fei Erlandsen P
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x

OFFICIALS
C Helle Gyrup Han
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C Tobias Hjorth P

x

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

01-10-2025 kl. 19.06.11 01-10-2025 kl. 19.05.38


